date of 

handing over 
of site. 

2. Intending bidders may obtain the tender papers by submitting a request letter to the Office of the General 

Manager, KLHEP, APGCL, Lengery, on any working day up to 13:00 hrs on 17-02-2026, upon payment of 

Rs. 472.00 (Rupees Four Hundred Seventy-Two only), non-refundable, in the form of a Bank Draft or 

Banker’s Cheque duly pledged in favour of the General Manager, KLHEP, APGCL, Lengery. 

3. All bids must be accompanied by Earnest Money, and it shall be submitted in the form of a Bank 

Draft or Banker’s Cheque issued by any Nationalized Bank (preferably SBI) and duly pledged in